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6RmE 7EHENE BSEMBAZE IAHKE 10E=HEME
AlE B = WE| WASHE | xmem | g | REERR
4 FR27FE BBHEHE 360,000 360,000
4| 22| REHH (4R 5) 8 2,623 2,623 357,377
4| 28|fHIL R (4 B 7). 8 2,052 0 357,377
4| 28| lLUE#E (4 B 5) 8 3,093 3,093 354,284
4| 30|#EHEEELE AR 10 5,544 1,848 352,436
5| 27| REHE(BAD) 8 2,623 2,623 349,813
5| 28|{EILRER(BA ) 8 2,052 0 349,813
5| 28| ILEEREA (SR 4 8 3,093 3,093 346,720
6| 1 EmEEERAN 10 5,544 1,848 344,872
6| 25| =EHE (6 A %) 8 2,623 2,623 342,249
6( 28|fHIL R (6 A ) 8 2,052 0 342,249
6| 28(ILF5%TE (6 A %) 3,093 3,093 339,156
6| 30(HEH E ARG AR 10 5,544 1,848 337,308
7| 28| REHFE (7R S 8 2,623 2,623 334,685
7| 28|{wmAL B3R (7 A ) 8 2,052 0 334,685
7| 28|lLESH#E (7 A 9) 8 3,093 3,093 331,592
7| 30| ZEERBA (RN EIRBSEE]) | 8 2,000 2,000 329,592
7| 31| B AR 10 5,544 1,848 327,744
8| FIEBBRETER(KIR) | 2 49,240 49,240 278,504
8| 20| REHH (8RS 8 2,623 2,623 275,881
8| 28| KR (8 A %) 8 2,052 0 275,881
8| 28(ILF5#TE (8 A 9) 8 3,093 3,093 272,788
8| 31| HmEFEME AN 10 5,544 1,848 270,940
9| 28|{IL IR (9 B %) 2,052 0 270,940
9| 28| UESHE (9 A 4) 8 3,093 3,093 267,847
9 29| B %FH (9B ) 8 2,623 2,623 265,224
9| 30|4EHBEEME AL 10 5,544 1,848 263,376




10| 15|REHHE (L ILTH/EHE) 2 86,813 86,813 176,563
10| 27|BRXHHE (108 5) 8 2,623 2,623 173,940
10| 28|fRAL R (108 %) 8 2,052 0 173,940
10| 28| URE#TE (108 5) 8 3,093 3,093 170,847
1| 2EmEHEERN 10 5,544 1,848 168,999
11| 26| REFHRE(11A5H) 8 2,623 2,623 166,376
11| 28|fHILRER (11 B ) 8 2,052 0 166,376
11] 28| USRI (11 A %) 3,093 3,093 163,283
11| o[ HEEERAH 10 5,544 1,848 161,435
12| 22| B A E #E (FRREEED 8 16,200 16,200 145,235
12| 22| fiE AL 27 i (GERI BB R HE) 8 7,200 7,200 138,035
12| 28| REFE(12A45) 8 2,623 2,623 135,412
12| 28({ILRER(12A %) 8 2,052 0 135,412
12| 28|ILIS#E (12 A %) 8 3,093 3,093 132,319
1| 4[iEHERERH 10 5,544 1,848 130,471
1 19=EE#FE( AR 2,623 2,623 127,848
1| 28| RI(1 AS) 8 2,052 0 127,848
1] 28(UESERE (1 A %) 8 3,093 3,093 124,755
2| 1EHEEERAY 10 5,544 1,848 122,907
2| 19|REHE(2A5) 8 2,623 2,623 120,284
2| 22| FHERRE (R R R A HH) 2 28,610 28,610 91,674
2| 28|RILRER (2B ) 8 2,052 0 91,674
2| 28| ILUE#TRE (2 A 5) 8 3,093 3,093 88,581
2| 29| 5 BEEME AN 10 5,544 1,848 86,733
3| 18|REHE (3R SH) 8 2,623 2,623 84,110
3| 28|{RILERER (A D) 8 2,052 0 84,110
3| 28| WE#TE (3A ) 8 3,093 3,093 81,017
3| 31|HEHEEE AN 10 5,544 1,848 79,169

& &t 360,000 349,807 280,831 79,169




